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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Amaral4517
Elite

8.600 8.350 8.8508.650 34.450
1 6 5 1 1 

1 

Caitlynn Martinez4519
Elite

7.800 8.750 8.7008.900 34.150
8 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Kayla Valdez4512
Byers Elk Grove

7.400 8.900 8.5258.950 33.775
11 1 1 4T 3 

3 

Madison Winslow4513
Byers Elk Grove

7.900 8.500 8.4508.875 33.725
7 5 4 6 4 

4 

Kylie DeMartini4521
Gymtowne

8.400 8.000 8.5258.625 33.550
3 7 6 4T 5 

5 

Mikaela Sendino4525
Gymtowne

8.250 8.650 8.6007.600 33.100
4 3 11 3 6 

6 

Mckenzie Blair4516
Calaveras Gold

8.500 7.825 7.7508.400 32.475
2 9 7 9 7 

7 

Jazmin Lor4507
Byers Elk Grove

7.300 7.625 8.3508.900 32.175
12 10T 2T 8 8 

8 

Victoria Zeigler4515
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 7.925 7.7258.350 32.150
5 8 8 10 9 

9 

Camryn Dacpano4518
Elite

7.450 8.525 8.3757.250 31.600
10 4 12 7 10 

10 

Faith Dyogi4522
Gymtowne

8.000 7.625 7.5008.200 31.325
6 10T 9 11 11 

11 

Sydney Gulbe4505
Byers Elk Grove

7.600 7.250 7.4507.925 30.225
9 12 10 12 12 

12 
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